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01/20/13 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 02/04/13

10District

10-AMA-49-6.1/0

10-AMA-88-/5.5

10-CAL-26-/3.1

10-MER-5-23.1/24

10-MER-99-4.6/10.5

10-MER-99-10.8/13.1

Fed Aid

HB1

HA22

HA22

HE14

HE14

Pgm Code

IN AMADOR COUNTY AT MARTELL AT

MARTELL/JACKSON GATE ROAD

IN AMADOR COUNTY ABOUT 7 MILES EAST

OF CLEMENTS FROM SAN JOAQUIN  COUNTY

LINE TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF  RTE 124

IN SAN JOAQUIN AND CALAVERAS

COUNTIES NEAR VALLEY SPRINGS FROM

WIMER HOSPITAL ROAD TO SAVAGE WAY

IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR SANTA NELLA

FROM 0.5 MILE NORTH OF MCCABE ROAD

OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF

WHITWORTH ROAD OVERCROSSING

IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR MERCED FROM

BUCHANAN HOLLOW ROAD TO 0.3 MILE

NORTH OF MCHENRY ROAD

IN MERCED CO IN AND NEAR MERCED  FROM

MILES CREEK OVERFLOW TO CHILDS AVENUE

OVERCROSSING

Description 

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL

ROADWAY REHABILITATION

PLACE HMA, AB AND WIDEN ROADWAY

REMODEL WEIGH STATION AND RAMPS

CONST. FREEWAY, INTERCHANGE, BRIDGE

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

Type Of Work

TIM PAXIN'S PACIFIC

EXCAVATIONINC

GEORGE REED INC - MYERS AND

SONS CONSTRUCTION LP JV

RGW CONSTRUCTION INC

AMLAND CORPORATION

TEICHERT/FLATIRON WEST A

JOINTVENTURE

TAKEHARA LANDSCAPE, INC.

Contractor

ELK GROVE CA 95624

MODESTO CA 95352

LIVERMORE CA 94550

SAN JOSE CA 95132

STOCKTON CA 95201

SACRAMENTO CA  95827

(916)686-2800

(209)523-0734

(925)606-2400

(408)772-3979

(209)983-2300

(916)386-9487

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

SHIVINDER/ALFRED

DEOL, SUKHI

VIRK,KEWAL

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

Resident
Engineer

 

(209)333-6928

(209)333-6972

(209)656-6862

(559)675-5272

(209)333-6928

 $471,841

 $10,915,443

 $7,762,109

 $1,006,370

 $66,041,523

 $1,015,798

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $3,425,878

 $7,819,591

 $0

 $19,017,947

 $908,773

Comp To  date

 $0

 $52,672

 $0

 $0

 $609,737

 $3,931

This Month

01/09/13

04/10/12

06/27/11

02/27/12

04/06/12

02/10/10

Awarded

01/25/13

05/15/12

07/15/11

04/13/12

05/14/12

03/10/10

Approved

12/31/15

06/19/13

03/28/16

12/31/13

Est Comp

 0%

 24%

 1%

 0%

 13%

 69%

%Time

 0%

 31%

 97%

 0%

 29%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

10-0T1404

10-264444

10-2A4204

10-0S1904

10-415704

10-363124

Contract 

HSST-P049-(152)E

ACNH-P088-(058) 

STP-P026-(026)E

IM00-5513-(840)8

  

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WPCP

SWPPP

SWPPP

WPCP

SWPPP

SWPPP

9796 KENT STREET

P O BOX 4760

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

3168 KNIGHTS BRIDGE ROAD

P O BOX 1118

POST OFFICE BOX 277085

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE, #35

1110 W KETTLEMAN LANE

2374 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

3469 YEAGER DR SU 109

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE, #35

LODI, CA 95240

LODI, CA-95240

TURLOCK, CA 95380

MADERA CA 93637

LODI CA 95240

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/13 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 02/04/13

10District

10-MER-99-13.9/14.4

10-MER-99-15.8/17.3

10-MER-99-24.4/25.8

10-MER-99-26.8/27.6

10-MER-99-/4.6

10-MER-140-36.5/37.6

Fed Aid

HA21

HA21

HE14

HB4C

HE14

Pgm Code

IN MERCED COUNTY IN MERCED FROM 0.3

MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 99/140 SEPARATION

TO G STREET UNDER  CROSSING AND ON

ROUTE 140 AT MAIN STR

IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR MERCED

FROM 0.1 KM NORTH OF V STREET

UNDERCROSSING TO BLACK RASCAL CANAL

BRIDGE

IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR  ATWATER

FROM 0.7 MILE NORTH OF ATWATER

OVERHEAD TO 0.7 MILE SOUTH OF ARENA

WAY

IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR LIVINGSTON FROM

0.3 MILE SOUTH TO 0.5 MILE  NORTH OF

SULTANA DRIVE OVERCROSSING

IN MERCED COUNTY NEAR CHOWCHILLA FROM

CHOWCHILLA RIVER BRIDGE TO  BUCHANAN

HOLLOW ROAD

IN MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR MERCED

FROM MARTHELLA AVENUE TO 0.3 KM  EAST

OF SANTA FE AVENUE

Description 

WIDEN UNDERCROSSING AND WIDEN RDWY

REPLACE BRIDGE

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

CONSTRUCT FREEWAY AND INTERCHANGE

REPLACE BRIDGE AND WIDEN ROADWAY

Type Of Work

RGW CONSTRUCTION INC

RGW

ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPE

SOLUTIONS

ROLFE CONSTRUCTION

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY INC

R G W CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

LIVERMORE CA 94550

LIVERMORE, CA. 94550-9297

SACRAMENTO CA 95828

ATWATER CA  95301

SUN VALLEY CA 913531489

LIVERMORE CA 94550

(925)606-2400

(925)606-2400

(916)388-0308

(209)358-5548

(818)767-8418

(925)606-2400

DAVID ABLEDU

SIAMAK SIRANG

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

KEWAL VIRK

BRENT HAROLDSEN

Resident
Engineer

(209)483-5812

(209)610-3932

(209)333-6928

(209)333-6928

(559)675-5272

(559)246-6410

 $22,241,143

 $21,557,956

 $703,198

 $322,753

 $44,433,257

 $22,355,528

Bid + CCOs

 $6,114,790

 $16,646,373

 $633,368

 $283,403

 $379,690

 $12,325,732

Comp To  date

 $212,920

 $135,932

 $988

 $1,040

 $355,350

 $502,170

This Month

01/19/12

10/08/09

11/09/11

02/11/10

07/12/12

10/11/10

Awarded

02/03/12

10/22/09

11/22/11

04/06/10

08/31/12

10/26/10

Approved

04/08/15

02/15/13

12/31/15

12/31/13

03/30/16

05/07/14

Est Comp

 21%

 95%

 0%

 0%

 4%

 41%

%Time

 27%

 77%

 0%

 0%

 1%

 55%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST

SATIS

PLANT EST

SATIS

 

 

Message

10-481004

10-0K0204

10-414824

10-3169C4

10-415804

10-3A66U4

Contract 

ACNH-P099-(550)E

SARR-P099-(521)E

  

  

  

ACNH-P140-(031)E

--()

  P0-99 5-(1E)

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

550 GREENVILLE RD.

8380 ROVANA CIRCLE

3573 SOUTHERN PACIFIC AVE.

P O BOX 1489

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

2374 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

3469 YEAGER DRIVE

SUITE 109

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE, #35

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE, #35

3469 YEAGER DRIVE

SUIT 109

3469 YEAGER

DRIVE,SUITE 109

TURLOCK CA 95380-9517

MADERA,CA 93637

LODI, CA 95240

LODI CA 95240

MADERA CA 93637

MADERA,CA.93637

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/13 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 02/04/13

10District

10-MER-152-6.0/10.1

10-MPA-49-44.7/0

10-SJ-4-4.4/0

10-SJ-4-14.1/0

10-SJ-4-19.5/20.1

10-SJ-5-.1/47.8

Fed Aid

HB1

HB1

HM3

HE13

HB4N

Pgm Code

IN MERCED COUNTY ABOUT 10 MILES  WEST

OF LOS BANOS FROM SAN LUIS DAM

SERVICE ROAD TO SAN LUIS FOREBAY

BRIDGE

IN AMADOR, MARIPOSA & TUOLUMNES

COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR HOLT AT

MIDDLE RIVER BRIDGE

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR STOCKTON

AT SAN JOAQUIN RIVER BRIDGE

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY, IN AND NEAR

STOCKTON, ON RTE 4 FROM ADELBERT AVE

TO 0.1 MI W OF GOLDEN GATE AVE OC,

AND ON RTE 99 FROM 0.4 

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY AT VARIOUS

LOCATIONS

Description 

INSTALL DOUBLE THREE BEAM BARRIER

INSTALL WASHRACK

PAINT BRIDGE

REPAINT BRIDGE

WIDEN TO 6 LANES

INSTALL TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS

Type Of Work

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC

TRICON CONSTRUCTION, INC

MURPHY INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC

MURPHY INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC

MYERS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION LP

ROADWAY ENGINEERING WORKS INC

Contractor

SYLMAR CA 91342

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742

SIGNAL HILL CA 90755

SIGNAL HILL CA 90755

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

CERES CA 95307

(818)367-9748

(916)638-9866

(562)427-7720

(562)427-7720

(916)649-4504

(209)541-0920

LARRY LOW

WALI WAZIRI

Resident
Engineer

 

(559)675-5271

(209)470-8790

 

 

 

 $1,238,269

 $2,103,443

 $2,649,010

 $1,866,713

 $87,806,232

 $1,795,021

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $928,419

 $2,577,146

 $0

 $0

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $207,841

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month

10/03/12

06/20/12

05/25/11

04/27/12

10/16/12

01/09/13

Awarded

11/06/12

08/16/12

06/24/11

06/12/12

12/03/12

01/30/13

Approved

06/18/13

12/21/12

Est Comp

 0%

 45%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

%Time

 0%

 44%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

COMPLETED

 

 

 

Message

10-0S9404

10-0W5404

10-0U6004

10-0V5904

10-3A1004

10-0K3304

Contract 

ACNH-P152-(081)E

  

  

  

  

ACNH-X077-(019)E

  P1-52 0-(1E)

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

WPCP

WPCP

WPCP

WPCP

SWPPP

WPCP

12874 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

11419 SUNRISE GOLD CIR STE 6

2704 GUNDRY AVENUE

2704 GUNDRY AVENUE

2554 MILLCREEK DRIVE

3442 6TH ST

3469 YEAGER DR.

1110 W KETTLEMAN LAN,

SUITE 35

MADERA,CA.93637

LODI, CA 95240

Accepted

01/04/13

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/13 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 02/04/13

10District

10-SJ-5-25.1/28.6

10-SJ-5-28.5/35.6

10-SJ-12-5.0/10.2

10-SJ-99-2.0/4.3

10-SJ-99-4.9/14.2

10-SJ-99-6.9/10.6

Fed Aid

HA22

HE13

HB4N

HB4N

HE13

HE13

Pgm Code

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR AND IN THE

CITY OF STOCKTON ON I-5 FROM CHARTER

WAY TO COUNTRY CLUB BLVD

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON

FROM 0.4 MILE NORTH OF 8TH STREET

UNDERCROSSING TO HAMMER LANE

UNDERCROSING

IN SACRAMENTO, SAN JOAQUIN, AND

SOLANO COUNTIES ON ROUTES 5 AND 12 AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS.

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR MANTECA AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH

OF JACK TONE ROAD TO 0.6 MILE SOUTH

OF AUSTIN ROAD

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR

MANTECA FROM AUSTIN ROAD OVERCROSSING

TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF ARCH ROAD

UNDERCROSSING

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR

MANTECA FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF

YOSEMITE AVE UC TO 0.9 MILE SOUTH OF

FRENCH CAMP ROAD UC

Description 

ROADWAY REHABILITATION

WIDEN BRIDGES AND FREEWAY LANES

PLACE HMA W/CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE

INSTALL CMS AND TMS AND MBGR

WIDEN EXISTING FREEWAY WITH HMA

LATHROP INTERCHANGE (PHASE 3)

Type Of Work

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION LP

R & L BROSAMER INC

DE SILVA GATES CONTRUCTION

AMLAND CORP

BAY CITIES PAVING AND GRADING

INC

BAY CITIES/MYERS JV

Contractor

DUBLIN CA 94568

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

DUBLIN CA 94568

SAN JOSE CA 95132

CONCORD CA 94524

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 957412948

(925)829-9220

(925)627-1700

(925)829-9220

(408)929-3949

(925)687-6666

(916)635-9370

DEOL, HARMINDER

MARIO D CASTILLO

MARY BUSH

OBAIDULLAH RASHID

"ABDUL"

RANBIR BHULLAR

Resident
Engineer

 

(209)948-7185

(209)365-7150

(209)639-4453

(209)470-8782

(209)639-4306

 $40,394,200

 $88,675,931

 $10,331,300

 $316,203

 $26,178,619

 $24,390,000

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $35,876,384

 $6,328,078

 $50,860

 $3,191,257

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $765,664

 $89,754

 $21,370

 $232,903

 $0

This Month

12/10/12

06/02/11

02/08/12

06/06/12

03/27/12

10/11/12

Awarded

01/10/13

06/15/11

03/06/12

06/28/12

04/19/12

11/06/12

Approved

07/13/15

05/28/13

02/04/13

12/18/13

03/19/14

Est Comp

 0%

 34%

 60%

 67%

 35%

 0%

%Time

 0%

 40%

 61%

 16%

 12%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

Message

10-0M7804

10-0G4704

10-0A8404

10-0S7604

10-0E6114

10-0E6134

Contract 

ACIM-0056-(338)E

ACIM- 005-(633)E

ACNH-000C-(348)E

  

  

  

0-   3-(8E)

--()

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

WPCP

SWPPP

SWPPP

P O BOX 2909

1777 OAKLAND BLVD SUITE 300

PO BOX 2909

3168 KNIGHT BRIDGE ROAD

P O BOX 6227

P O BOX 2948

611 SAN JUAN AVE.

611 SAN JUAN AVENUE

3663 ARCH ROAD,SUITE

500.,

3663 ARCH RD,SUITE

500

STOCKTON, CA 95203

STOCKTON, CA 95203

STOCKTON, CA 95215

STOCKTON, CA 95215-8315

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/13 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 02/04/13

10District

10-SJ-99-10.6/15

10-SJ-132-1.0/3

10-SJ-205-1.7/12.6

10-SJ-205-1.9/7.9

10-STA-99-15.1/17

10-STA-99-16.8/24.7

Fed Aid

HE13

HM3

HA25

HA22

HA25

Pgm Code

IN MANTECA, ON ROUTE 99 FROM 1.4 MILE

NORTH OF LATHROP ROAD TO 0.4 MILE

NORTH OF ARCH ROAD

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY ABOUT 10.5

MILES WEST OF MODESTO AT SERVICE ROAD

OVERCROSSING AND AT DELTA-MENDOTA

CANAL BRIDGE

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR

TRACY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

IN SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR TRACY AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS

IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN MODESTO  AT

VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH

OF TUOLUMNE BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING

TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF

IN STANISLAUS CO IN AND NEAR THE CITY

OF MODESTO AND THE COMMUNITY OF

SALIDA AND VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Description 

FRENCH CAMP INTERCHANGE (PHASE 2)

REPLACE BRIDGE GIRDER

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

CONSTRUCT ADDITIONAL LANES

RECONSTRUCT RAMPS

HIGHWAY PLANTING

Type Of Work

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING

INC

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

INC

ELITE LANDSCAPING, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING AND GRADING

INC

TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

WABO LANDSCAPE &

CONSTRUCTION,INC.

Contractor

CONCORD CA 94524

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95741

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CONCORD CA 94524

STOCKTON CA 95201

HERCULES, CA 94547

(925)687-6666

(916)852-5530

(559)292-7760

(925)687-6666

(209)983-2300

(510)741-9226

QUAN TRINH.

COREY CASEY

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

MOHAMMAD WALI WAZIRI

BAL BAHADUR PAUL

BLUM, ALFRED / OSHITA,

STANLEY

Resident
Engineer

(209)471-4008

(209)656-6783

(209)333-6928

(209)470-8790

(209)599-5264

(209)333-6928

 $24,506,114

 $548,108

 $739,658

 $11,075,974

 $4,856,866

 $489,644

Bid + CCOs

 $878,764

 $481,363

 $669,176

 $10,702,455

 $4,271,770

 $446,159

Comp To  date

 $243,399

 $144,608

 $1,430

 $165,517

 $287,257

 $3,943

This Month

06/27/12

05/08/12

04/05/10

10/12/10

04/13/11

02/09/10

Awarded

07/20/12

06/12/12

05/28/10

11/02/10

05/05/11

02/23/10

Approved

10/16/14

02/11/13

12/31/14

01/24/13

02/22/13

12/31/13

Est Comp

 9%

 80%

 63%

 0%

 36%

 78%

%Time

 4%

 88%

 90%

 96%

 87%

 89%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-0E6124

10-0V2104

10-0L5704

10-0Q2704

10-0A6714

10-0L5904

Contract 

  

  

SARR-205 -(328)4

  

ACNH-PO99-(544)E

SARR-P099-(522)E

  

  

A-205 -(328)4

  

--()

  P0-99 5-(2E)

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

SWPPP

WPCP

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

P O BOX 6227

P O BOX 1508

2972 LARKIN AVENUE

P O BOX 6227

PO BOX 1118

726 ALFRED NOBEL DRIVE

3663 ARCH RD, SUITE

500

2374 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE, #35

1110 W KETTLEMAN LN,

ST 35

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

1110 WEST KETTLEMAN

LANE. #35

STOCKTON, CA 95215

TURLOCK CA 95380

LODI, CA 95240

LODI,CA 95240

RIPON CA 95366

LODI CA 95240

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

 $5,241,755 $216,199,798 $633,156,210

10-STA-99-/24.7

10-TUO-108-4.0/6

10-TUO-108-58.8/58.8

10-TUO-120-8.1/8.5

Fed Aid

HA22

HE11

HA42

HB4N

Pgm Code

IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR

TURLOCK, CERES AND MODESTO FROM

MERCED COUNTY LINE TO SAN JOAQUIN

COUNTY LINE

IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR SONORA 0.3

MILE WEST OF PEACEFUL OAK ROAD TO VIA

ESTE ROAD

IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY ON ROUTE 108 ONE

MILE EAST OF KENNEDY MEADOWS

IN TUOLUMNE COUNTY NEAR YOSEMITE

JUNCTION FROM 0.1 WEST OF LA GRANGE

ROAD TO 0.3 EAST OF LA GRANGE ROAD

Description 

REHABILITATE CONCRETE PAVEMENT

REALIGN HIGHWAY BY PAVINGWITH HMA

CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE WALL

CONSTRUCT ACCELERATION LANE

Type Of Work

MYERS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION LP

TEICHERT/MCM A JOINT VENTURE

C W FOX CONSTRUCTION INC

GEORGE REED, INC.

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

STOCKTON CA 95201

COOL CA 95614

MODESTO, CA 95352

(916)649-4504

(209)983-2300

(530)823-0591

(209)523-0734

RENEE SUTTI

COLIN DORAN

SCHEIBER, TROY

TROY SCHEIBER

Resident
Engineer

(209)607-8741

(209)815-1075

(559)341-2018

(559)341-2018

 $79,153,358

 $23,653,147

 $816,139

 $745,342

Bid + CCOs

 $67,076,761

 $13,985,033

 $387,228

 $793,401

Comp To  date

 $662,125

 $532,425

 $8,782

 $0

This Month

02/13/12

12/16/11

04/04/12

06/27/12

Awarded

03/06/12

01/24/12

04/25/12

07/30/12

Approved

03/08/13

12/16/13

05/24/13

01/15/13

Est Comp

 77%

 47%

 43%

 100%

%Time

 83%

 59%

 47%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

 

COMPLETED

Message

10-0M8004

10-340424

10-0S2404

10-0P1604

Contract 

ACNH-P099-(549)E

  

  

ACNH-P120-(054)E

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date:Authorized Final Amt: 

WPCP

SWPPP

WPCP

SWPPP

2554 MILLCREEK DRIVE

P O BOX 1118

2701 SECRET LAKE TRAIL

PO BOX 4760

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

19596 MONO WAY

RIPON, CA. 95366

SONORA, CA. 95370

Accepted

01/15/13

Location
Storm Water
Plan



10-0T1404

10-264444

10-2A4204

10-0S1904

10-415704

10-363124

10-481004

10-0K0204

10-414824

10-3169C4

10-415804

10-3A66U4

10-0S9404

10-0W5404

10-0U6004

10-0V5904

10-3A1004

10-0K3304

10-0M7804

10-0G4704

10-0A8404

10-0S7604

Contract

10-AMA-49-6.1/0

10-AMA-88-/5.5

10-CAL-26-/3.1

10-MER-5-23.1/24

10-MER-99-4.6/10.5

10-MER-99-10.8/13.1

10-MER-99-13.9/14.4

10-MER-99-15.8/17.3

10-MER-99-24.4/25.8

10-MER-99-26.8/27.6

10-MER-99-/4.6

10-MER-140-36.5/37.6

10-MER-152-6.0/10.1

10-MPA-49-44.7/0

10-SJ-4-4.4/0

10-SJ-4-14.1/0

10-SJ-4-19.5/20.1

10-SJ-5-.1/47.8

10-SJ-5-25.1/28.6

10-SJ-5-28.5/35.6

10-SJ-12-5.0/10.2

10-SJ-99-2.0/4.3

Cnty Rt Pm

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index



10-0E6114

10-0E6134

10-0E6124

10-0V2104

10-0L5704

10-0Q2704

10-0L5904

10-0M8004

10-0A6714

10-0S2404

10-340424

10-0P1604

Contract

10-SJ-99-4.9/14.2

10-SJ-99-6.9/10.6

10-SJ-99-10.6/15

10-SJ-132-1.0/3

10-SJ-205-1.7/12.6

10-SJ-205-1.9/7.9

10-STA-99-16.8/24.7

10-STA-99-/24.7

10-STA-99-15.1/17

10-TUO-108-58.8/58.8

10-TUO-108-4.0/6

10-TUO-120-8.1/8.5

Cnty Rt Pm

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index

10District

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

STATE HIGHWAY

Category

 $129,070,131

 $153,632,270

 $7,762,109

 $318,426,230

 Bid + CCO

 $35,876,384

 $100,336,410

 $7,819,591

 $54,405,705

 Work Comp

-I-

-F-

-S-

-SH-



10

District

 $3,394,352

Work Completed This Perio

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary

10District

 $633,156,210  $216,199,798

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid Category

 $24,265,469

 Bid + CCO

 $17,761,708

 Work Comp

District Total:

Work completed this Period:  $3,394,352


	10

